

LIST OF SPARE PARTS

S #		Details	Item Code	Description	Part #	Location	Unit	Qty	Remarks
1	GENERAL ELECTRICAL		M013775	STROBE LIGHT 11-110 VDC	JB45L6	N017 /W01	nos	1	
2	GENERAL WELDING		M030029	HAND GRINDING DISC-9"	9"X1/4X7/8"	A065 /W01	nos	5	
3	GENERAL PLUMBING		M040009	COCK VALVE-2.5"	2.5"	HSJ40	nos	5	
4	GENERAL HYD. FITTINGS		M050737	OIL SEAL WRT-728	50X72X10	T044	nos	3	
5	GENERAL HYD. FITTINGS		M050816	BEARING 6304-2Z (BLOCKED)	6304-2Z	HSH24	nos	2	
6	GENERAL HYD. FITTINGS		M051009	HA02170402 1/8" BSPF X1/4"	HA02170402	DELMA	nos	10	
7	GENERAL HYD. FITTINGS		M051203	HMS-16 MULTI SPIRAL FEMALE	HMS-16	C045	nos	6	
8	GENERAL HYD. FITTINGS		M051970	HFHF15-08 FUEL HOSE FER 15BAR	HFHF15-08	DELMA	nos	10	
9	GENERAL HYD. FITTINGS		M052162	H2P01-41 STEEL SPRING GUARD 1"	H2P0141	DELMA	nos	10	
10	GENERAL HYD. FITTINGS		M052173	H2P01-24 SPRING GUARD 24MM	H2P0124	FITT.SEC	nos	14.8	
11	TIRE & TUBE	ASHOK LEYLAND VIKING	M090113	TYRE WITH TUBE 900R20	900R20 (14PLY)		nos	1	
12	TIRE & TUBE	TL MANITOU	M090224	TUBE	16.9X24	HSD01	nos	2	
13	TIRE & TUBE	MERCEDES P2525	M090234	T.L.TYRE-445/65R22.5	445/65R22.5		nos	1	
14	NISSAN	NISSAN	M110005	AIR FILTER ASSY. 16546VB000	16546VB000	FR008	nos	1	
15	DODGE	DODGE	M110681	AIR FILTER 53032527AB(DODGE)	PA4184	FR014	nos	2	
16	NISSAN	NISSAN	M110713	FUEL FILTER 16400-0W010/0W0X0	BF1104	FR014	nos	1	
17	ASHOK LEYLAND	A.LEYAND	M120130	RELEASE BEARING(A/L)5332Z137	K0201410	HSG83	nos	2	
18	ASHOK LEYLAND	A.LEYAND	M120141	REAR BRG.(IN)ASHOK LEYLAND	F0233010	HSG70	nos	2	
19	ASHOK LEYLAND	A.LEYAND	M120142	REAR BRG.(OUT)ASHOK LEYLAND	F0230110	HSG70	nos	2	
20	ASHOK LEYLAND	A.LEYAND	M121323	OIL FILTER-P3100240 LEYLAND	P3100240/F403350	FR009	nos	3	
21	ASHOK LEYLAND	A.LEYAND	M128111	OIL SEAL	P1602727	HSG64	nos	4	
22	TOYOTA	PD TOYOTA	M140527	BRAKE PAD FR(HILUX)PETROL	04465-35260	G054	nos	1	
23	TOYOTA	COROLLA 1.3 L	M141256	ALTERNATOR BELT(COROLLA)	90916-02569	Q047	nos	2	
24	TOYOTA	PD TOYOTA	M142192	BRAKE PAD	04465-60020	Q028	nos	1	
25	TOYOTA	GT0016	M142722	AIR FILTER 17801-54180	17801-54180	HFA11	nos	1	
26	TOYOTA	PD TOYOTA	M143460	AC IDLER PULLEY ASSY(TOY.HILUX	88440-35030	HSG03	nos	1	
27	TOYOTA	PD TOYOTA	M143668	ALTERNATOR HOLDER ASSY	27370-58320	R022	nos	2	
28	TOYOTA	PD TOYOTA	M143707	SPRING(TOYOTA)	90501-20012	Q023	nos	8	
29	TOYOTA	PD TOYOTA	M143712	WIPER MOTOR 12 VOLTS	85330-60140	R007	nos	1	
30	TOYOTA	PD TOYOTA	M144166	PAD KIT, DISC BRAKE	04465-60220	Q028	nos	1	
31	MITSUBISHI	MITSUBISHI CANTER	M150471	HARNES A/C COMP.(MIT-PL)	ME718057	U032	nos	15	
32	MITSUBISHI	AP PAJERO	M151231	A/C EXPANSION VALVE	M7801A519	HSK33	nos	1	
33	MERCEDES	C00015	M209270	V-BELT B-60(CON.MIXER)	B-60	HSG67	nos	12	
34	COMMON USE IN PUMPS	VP	M220829	O RING	0453	FR158	nos	50	
35	COMMON USE IN PUMPS	BP	M221360	BEARING-32311-J2(V/PUMP)	32311-J2	M050	nos	2	
36	VOLVO	TK	M230519	ALT.BELT-RIBBED(VOLVO-FM10)	20430380	H012	nos	2	
37	VOLVO	TK	M230862	V-BELT 13977741(VOLVO)	13977741	HSL86	nos	1	

LIST OF SPARE PARTS

S #		Details	Item Code	Description	Part #	Location	Unit	Qty	Remarks
38	VOLVO	TK	M230984	WATER FILTER BW5141/20532237	BW5141/1699830-4	HFA31	nos	4	
39	VOLVO	TK	M231118	A/C FILTER - 14689735	14506997-3	HFE06	nos	1	
40	VOLVO	TH	M231133	FAN BELT RIBBED(VOLVO-FM 10)	20430381	H012	nos	1	
41	VOLVO	TK	M231133	FAN BELT RIBBED(VOLVO-FM 10)	20430381	HSL86	nos	1	
42	VOLVO	TK	M231457	FUEL FILTER BF7653/FF5272	BF7653/8193841	HFE12	nos	1	
43	VOLVO	TK	M232040	FILTER INSERT AF26162/RS5408	21041296/3979928	HFA31	nos	1	
44	VOLVO	TK	M232041	FILTER INSERT AF25631/8149064	8149064/RS4966	HFA31	nos	1	
45	VOLVO	TK	M233772	HYDRAULIC FILTER 104207040	BT8906	HFH29	nos	1	
46	HINO	TK	M242194	STEERING FILTER	S4430-81380	FR088	nos	6	
47	TRUCK (HIAB)	HINO FF3HPSA	M242360	FLY WHEEL	13450-E0460/1	HSL30	nos	1	
48	HINO	TK	M242792	PAD SPRING	48372-1190A	G010	nos	3	
49	TRUCK (HIAB)	HINO FF3HPSA	M249070	CLUTCH PLATE	31250-E0320/5664	HSL30	nos	1	
50	MANITOU	TL MANITOU	M270277	HOSE	M218927	HSF29	nos	1	
51	MANITOU	TL MANITOU	M270278	HOSE	M218928	HSF27	nos	1	
52	MANITOU	TL MANITOU	M270279	HOSE	M249116	HSF28	nos	1	
53	MANITOU	TL MANITOU	M270332	HYD. FILTER (NON GENUINE)	HF7981/PT9248	HFH23	nos	6	
54	MANITOU	TL MANITOU	M270785	FAN BELT	M257524	HSL31	nos	1	
55	MANITOU	TL MANITOU	M270899	FAN BELT	M257525	HSL31	nos	1	
56	VOLVO	ER / WL	M290167	A/C FILTER	15052786	HFE06	nos	1	
57	CATERPILLAR	DZ	M300554	BOLT 7/8.7H-3599	7H-3599	D070	nos	39	
58	CATERPILLAR	ER	M301019	A/C FILTER 185-8154	185-8154	FR185	nos	1	
59	CATERPILLAR	WL	M301848	BOLT	4F-7827	D070	nos	26	
60	CATERPILLAR	ER	M303457	HYD. OIL FILTER 200-3549	200-3549	HFI08	nos	2	
61	CATERPILLAR	BH	M303774	PRIMARY ELEMENT(CAT-BH)	293-4053	HFI05	nos	2	
62	CATERPILLAR	VR	M303913	SEAL	2W-0712/9N-5697	D063	nos	1	
63	CATERPILLAR	VR	M304046	SHAFT ASSY 277-7089	4W-0250	D073	nos	1	
64	CATERPILLAR	ER	M304270	A/C BELT	183-4494	D097	nos	2	
65	CATERPILLAR	VR	M304558	IMPELLER	4W-0251/152-3952	D073	nos	1	
66	CATERPILLAR	WL	M304708	AIR FILTER PA3822(NON GENUINE)	PA3822/112-7448	FR184	nos	1	
67	CATERPILLAR	WL	M305063	V-BELT	337-3023	D102	nos	2	
68	CATERPILLAR	ER	M305417	HYD.OIL FILTER PT8436	126-2081	HFI12	nos	1	
69	CATERPILLAR	GR	M305915	ALTERNATOR BELT	312-8934	D092	nos	2	
70	CATERPILLAR	BH	M306728	FILTER HYDRAULIC (126-1817)	BT8878-MPG	HFE07	nos	1	
71	CATERPILLAR	GR	M307676	HYD. OIL FILTER CSG150P25A	100518	FR048	nos	4	
72	CATERPILLAR	GR	M307677	RETURN FILTER ASM 100520	100520	FR143	nos	2	

LIST OF SPARE PARTS

S #		Details	Item Code	Description	Part #	Location	Unit	Qty	Remarks
73	CATERPILLAR	TL	M308441	WATER SEPERATOR	311-3901	FR160	nos	2	
74	CATERPILLAR	TL	M308495	A/C FILTER	304-8631	FR075	nos	2	
75	CATERPILLAR	4ZZF2	M308816	BELT	390-0532	D057	nos	2	
76	DYNAPAC	TR	M320031	SHAFT ASSY.(D/PAC T/R)	195235	E054	nos	1	
77	DYNAPAC	TR	M321117	AIR FILTER 394684/908400	AF25504/RS4972	HFH14	nos	2	
78	DYNAPAC	TR	M321199	V-BELT 413055(D/PAC T/ROLLER)	413055	E067	nos	3	
79	DYNAPAC	TR	M321498	V-BELT	908300	E093	nos	2	
80	DYNAPAC	TR	M329716	THROTTLE CONTROL	902192	E089	nos	2	
81	PAVER FINISHER	WL	M360360	V-BELT 12.5X1200	12.5X1200/10X111	V040	nos	5	
82	PAVER FINISHER	PF & CAT TR	M360542	SEAL KIT 13972997	13972997	K043	nos	1	
83	PAVER FINISHER	PF & CAT TR	M360543	SEAL KIT	58854050	K032	nos	4	
84	PAVER FINISHER	PF	M360546	O RING	56260722	K048	nos	1	
85	PAVER FINISHER	PF	M360661	FUEL FILTER	4606140002	FR003	nos	1	
86	PAVER FINISHER	PF	M360761	GEAR MOTOR - 13943253	00050809	K038	nos	1	
87	PAVER FINISHER	PF & CAT TR	M360762	WATER SEPERATOR(2656F853)	BF1289-SP	HFH06	nos	5	
88	PAVER FINISHER	PF	M360817	AUGER SHAFT R/H (VOGAL)PF	2040033	L040	nos	1	
89	PAVER FINISHER	PF	M361126	HYD PUMP	9628201000	E073	nos	1	
90	PAVER FINISHER	PF	M361186	OIL FILTER- B218/ABG FINISH	B218/10644334	FR142	nos	4	
91	PAVER FINISHER	PF	M361256	WEAR KIT SCREED-ABG TITAN	14025498W	RK04	nos	1	
92	PAVER FINISHER	PF	M361293	GEAR PUMP-ABG TITAN	13955349	K063	nos	1	
93	PAVER FINISHER	PF	M361335	MAGNET-ABG TITAN 323(58834425)	87692	K047	nos	2	
94	HYUNDAI	ER	M370015	TOOTH (HYUNDAI)	61E7-04610	B070	nos	4	
95	HYUNDAI	AP	M370194	A/C COMPRESSOR ASSY.	97701-2E100	HSK26	nos	1	
96	HYUNDAI	AP	M371115	A/C CONDENSOR	97606-2E000	HSK25	nos	1	
97	KIA	KIA SERATO LX	M371582	AIR FILTER - PA4401	28113-2H000	HFA03	nos	3	
98	HAMM	TR	M380111	FUEL FILTER (HAMM) 2044633	2044633	HFJ16	nos	1	
99	HAMM	PT	M380165	TRANSMISSION FILTER (HAMM)	281875	FR109	nos	2	
100	HAMM	TR	M380192	AIR FILTER - OUTER	1209604	HFJ12	nos	1	
101	HAMM	TR	M380193	AIR FILTER - INNER	1209574	HFJ12	nos	1	
102	HAMM	D7CL	M380389	ACTUATING CABLE	275800862959	E077	nos	2	
103	HAMM	GRW18	M380392	CABLE	275800278602	E062	nos	2	
104	HAMM	PT	M381353	WATER/FUEL FILTER FS1242	FS1242/BF1249	HFB10	nos	2	
105	HYUNDAI	R300LC-9SH	M401310	V BELT	25211-83C30	B073	nos	2	
106	HYUNDAI	R300LC-9SH	M401311	V BELT-XKBH-01871	25214-93200	B073	nos	5	
107	HAND ROLLER	HR	M410442	V-BELT A-60	A-60	HSM01	nos	8	

LIST OF SPARE PARTS

S #		Details	Item Code	Description	Part #	Location	Unit	Qty	Remarks
108	PLACE COMPACTOR	BC	M420002	FUEL FILTER 506264101	506264101	HFG05	nos	2	
109	PLACE COMPACTOR	PC	M420697	FUEL FILTER 01635210	01635210	HFG12	nos	1	
110	PUMPS	VP	M430141	NUT SELF LOCK-M4	9509861	S068	nos	2	
111	PUMPS	VP	M430251	DIAPHRAGM(V/PUMP)	3564284	S068	nos	5	
112	PUMPS	VP	M430454	AIR FILTER ASSY.	0306130000	F042	nos	1	
113	PUMPS	VP	M430767	WASHER M10 NYLON	100.605	S067	nos	1	
114	BACKHOE	CASE C95SR	M440552	HYD.FILTER BT8840MPG CT6661248	BT8840/CT6661248	FR131	nos	2	
115	CASE	BH	M560231	A/C FILTER 87314367(CASE-BACKH	87314367	HFB31	nos	4	
116	CASE	WL	M561125	FUEL FILTER(CASE-WL)	K87803200	HFJ09	nos	2	
117	CASE	ER	M561176	A/C FILTER(CASE HYD.EXC)	KHR13330	HFJ09	nos	1	
118	CASE	BH	M563032	TRANSMISSION FILTER 85826021	HF6562/BT8846	FR094	nos	6	
119	CASE	ER	M563215	OIL FILTER 84160428	K86987694	FR131	nos	2	
120	CASE	ER	M563479	HYD. FILTER(CASE) KRJ10590	KRJ10590	FR093	nos	1	
121	CASE	ER	M564107	A/C FILTER 47716914	47716914	FR082	nos	1	
122	CASE	EW	M564108	HYDRAULIC OIL FILTER	MMJ80010	FR082	nos	1	
123	CASE	ER	M564109	HYDRAULIC OIL FILTER	159282A1	FR087	nos	1	
124	CASE	ER	M564110	HYDRAULIC OIL FILTER	47587350	FR082	nos	1	
125	GENERATOR	GE	M570441	OIL FILTER BD103/CL2135	BD103/3401544	FR151	nos	3	
126	GENERATOR	GE	M570456	FAN BELT-1841559C1	1682695C1/909023	W007	nos	1	
127	GENERATOR	GE	M571078	AIR FILTER	114250-12580/1	HFB09	nos	2	
128	GENERATOR	GE	M571949	REAR OIL SEAL	2418-F475	W002	nos	1	
129	RENAULT	AP	M580435	FAN BELT	117207944R	T002	nos	2	
130	ASPHALT / TILE CUTTER	TC	M660019	ALIGNMENT BEARING - SLFE20	25173008	T034	nos	3	
131	GENERAL	HP	M720070	FUEL FILTER 23401-1080(PF7572)	S2340-11080	HFD28	nos	1	
132	GENERAL	VR	M730037	HYD.OIL FILTER 9624281001	9624281001	FR143	nos	1	
133	GENERAL	VR	M730038	BELT RIBBED(I/R V/R)3288724	391156000/391156	E087	nos	1	
134	CUMMINS	TR & VR	M740029	FAN BELT	3288689	HSL41	nos	1	
135	GENERAL	AP	M820562	PROPELLER SHAFT OIL SEAL	JC360-DT-02-16	HSG14	nos	5	
136	CRANE	CRANE	M830003	FILTER HYDRAULIC-KATO CRANE	689-34401000	HFJ32	nos	2	
137	CRANE	CRANE	M830005	FUEL FILTER-ME971550	ME971550/PF7592	HFD34	nos	2	
138	CRANE	CRANE	M830363	FAN BELT(FINISHER)	0118-0448	V038	nos	2	
139	CRANE	CRANE	M830529	AIR FILTER(CRANE)AA2948	1109-N12020/030F	HFJ27	set	1	
140	CRANE	CRANE	M831288	AIR FILTER ASSY.INN悽(QY25K)	AF928M	FR218	nos	1	
141	CRANE	CRANE	M831445	AIR FILTER AF928M	AF928M	HFJ14	nos	1	
142	HYD. BRAKER	HD003,ER	M890041	CHAIN-BRITELI(D/HEAD)52 PITCH	325040	W003	nos	2	

LIST OF SPARE PARTS

S #		Details	Item Code	Description	Part #	Location	Unit	Qty	Remarks
143	TT,TF,CTM	TH,TT,	M920028	SEAL KIT-HYVA JACK	001762059K	HSK05	nos	1	
144	CONCRETE PUMP	MERCEDES/SCHWING	M939133	TAPERED PIPE 3000MM(C/PUMP)	1010008470	GRD	nos	1	
145	JCB PARTS	BH	M950017	V-BELT FAN K86982450(CASE-BH)	K86982450	B058	nos	1	
146	JCB PARTS	BH	M950728	WATER SEPERATOR(CASE-BH)	87803445	HFJ03	nos	2	
147	COMMON USE		M970517	BELT	543044963	HSG25	nos	1	
148	COMMON USE		M971165	BEARING K09067/09196	K09067/K09196	M054	nos	3	
149	COMMON USE		M971435	V-BELT A-79	A-79	HSM01	nos	2	
150	COMMON USE		M971816	BEARING 6304-2Z(H/ROL&B/PUMP)	6304-2Z	HSH24	nos	6	